
Fencer Name Fencer Rank

BERG Jonas 13
BROEKHUIZEN Ico 2
VIKLUND Johannes 14

KANGASNIEMI Aaro 1
KORHONEN Teemu 5
LUMIJÄRVI Juha 8

ESSOULI Joakim 11
TAFANIDIS Nektarios Aristeidis 16
TOKOLA Teemu 4

ANDERSSON Hans 7
SAHLBERG Neo 15
WAHTERA Tuukka 6
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Seed Team Name Club Country Team Rank Notes
1 Team OMS FIN 4,666667
2 Team YM&Luleå FIN 9,333333
3 Team Luleå FIN 9,666667
4 Team OMS & Luleå FIN 10,33333
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Referee(s):

Team YM&Luleå FIN

Team OMS FIN

Team OMS & Luleå FIN

Team Luleå FIN
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6 KANGASNIEMI Aaro 3 3 5 5 WAHTERA Tuukka 3

5 KORHONEN Teemu 5 8 10 5 SAHLBERG Neo 1

4 LUMIJÄRVI Juha 5 13 15 5 ANDERSSON Hans 2

6 KANGASNIEMI Aaro 3 16 20 5 SAHLBERG Neo 1

4 LUMIJÄRVI Juha 5 21 25 5 WAHTERA Tuukka 3

5 KORHONEN Teemu 3 24 30 5 ANDERSSON Hans 2

4 LUMIJÄRVI Juha 2 26 35 5 SAHLBERG Neo 1

6 KANGASNIEMI Aaro 12 38 40 5 ANDERSSON Hans 2

5 KORHONEN Teemu 4 42 45 5 WAHTERA Tuukka 3

Referee: SUVANTOLA Minni (OMS / FIN)

6 ESSOULI Joakim 2 2 5 5 WAHTERA Tuukka 3

5 TOKOLA Teemu 8 10 6 1 SAHLBERG Neo 1

4 TAFANIDIS Nektarios Aristeidis 5 15 13 7 ANDERSSON Hans 2

6 ESSOULI Joakim 5 20 18 5 SAHLBERG Neo 1

4 TAFANIDIS Nektarios Aristeidis 3 23 25 7 WAHTERA Tuukka 3

5 TOKOLA Teemu 7 30 26 1 ANDERSSON Hans 2

4 TAFANIDIS Nektarios Aristeidis 5 35 28 2 SAHLBERG Neo 1

6 ESSOULI Joakim 5 40 33 5 ANDERSSON Hans 2

5 TOKOLA Teemu 5 45 35 2 WAHTERA Tuukka 3

6 ESSOULI Joakim 1 1 4 4 LUMIJÄRVI Juha 3

5 TOKOLA Teemu 9 10 6 2 KORHONEN Teemu 1

4 TAFANIDIS Nektarios Aristeidis 3 13 15 9 KANGASNIEMI Aaro 2

6 ESSOULI Joakim 1 14 17 2 KORHONEN Teemu 1

4 TAFANIDIS Nektarios Aristeidis 4 18 25 8 LUMIJÄRVI Juha 3

5 TOKOLA Teemu 3 21 30 5 KANGASNIEMI Aaro 2

4 TAFANIDIS Nektarios Aristeidis 1 22 35 5 KORHONEN Teemu 1

6 ESSOULI Joakim 5 27 40 5 KANGASNIEMI Aaro 2

5 TOKOLA Teemu 4 31 45 5 LUMIJÄRVI Juha 3

Referee: SUVANTOLA Minni (OMS / FIN)



6 BERG Jonas 4 4 5 5 WAHTERA Tuukka 3

5 BROEKHUIZEN Ico 6 10 8 3 SAHLBERG Neo 1

4 VIKLUND Johannes 2 12 15 7 ANDERSSON Hans 2

6 BERG Jonas 2 14 20 5 SAHLBERG Neo 1

4 VIKLUND Johannes 2 16 25 5 WAHTERA Tuukka 3

5 BROEKHUIZEN Ico 3 19 30 5 ANDERSSON Hans 2

4 VIKLUND Johannes 6 25 35 5 SAHLBERG Neo 1

6 BERG Jonas 3 28 40 5 ANDERSSON Hans 2

5 BROEKHUIZEN Ico 5 33 45 5 WAHTERA Tuukka 3

Referee: HONKANEN Anniina (OMS / FIN)

6 BERG Jonas KANGASNIEMI Aaro 3

5 BROEKHUIZEN Ico KORHONEN Teemu 1

4 VIKLUND Johannes LUMIJÄRVI Juha 2

6 BERG Jonas KORHONEN Teemu 1

4 VIKLUND Johannes KANGASNIEMI Aaro 3

5 BROEKHUIZEN Ico LUMIJÄRVI Juha 2

4 VIKLUND Johannes KORHONEN Teemu 1

6 BERG Jonas LUMIJÄRVI Juha 2

5 BROEKHUIZEN Ico 36 45 KANGASNIEMI Aaro 3

6 BERG Jonas 1 1 5 5 TOKOLA Teemu 3

5 BROEKHUIZEN Ico 9 10 6 1 TAFANIDIS Nektarios Aristeidis 1

4 VIKLUND Johannes 5 15 10 4 ESSOULI Joakim 2

6 BERG Jonas 5 20 15 5 TAFANIDIS Nektarios Aristeidis 1

4 VIKLUND Johannes 2 22 25 10 TOKOLA Teemu 3

5 BROEKHUIZEN Ico 8 30 29 4 ESSOULI Joakim 2

4 VIKLUND Johannes 5 35 35 6 TAFANIDIS Nektarios Aristeidis 1

6 BERG Jonas 5 40 37 2 ESSOULI Joakim 2

5 BROEKHUIZEN Ico 5 45 43 6 TOKOLA Teemu 3

Referee: MOILANEN Kalle (OMS / FIN)
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Place Name Clubs Country
1 Team OMS FIN
2 Team YM&Luleå FIN
3 Team OMS & Luleå FIN
4 Team Luleå FIN
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Name Country Rating Member # Pool
HONKANEN Anniina FIN 32427253 Ref: 1
MOILANEN Kalle FIN Ref: 1
SUVANTOLA Minni FIN 40436214 Ref: 2



Total entries: 4
Total participants: 4
Top-32 ranked participants: 0
Number of countries represented: 3

FIN: 7 participants
SWE: 4 participants
NED: 1 participants


